
001 |RO 20 2018771F | |DAF3D7C0 |29.07 07:22:23.8 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 20 2018774F | |DABCCE29 |29.07 07:25:09.1 |OK |02 |069 |
003 |RO 20 2018741F | |DAEEF0A6 |29.07 07:26:48.0 |OK |02 |001 |
004 |RO 21 2012004F | |DADAAC6F |29.07 07:26:58.0 |OK |01 |067 |
005 |RO 22 3012004F | |DB01F09D |29.07 07:27:26.9 |OK |01 |070 |
006 |RO 21 0014005M | |DADAAF3D |29.07 07:27:30.8 |OK |01 |015 |
007 |RO 22 3012019F | |DB01F0A3 |29.07 07:27:34.8 |OK |01 |056 |
008 |RO 22 3012030M | |DB01F079 |29.07 07:29:16.1 |OK |02 |013 |
009 |RO 21 0014002M | |DA157530 |29.07 07:29:31.1 |OK |02 |024 |
010 |RO 22 3012015F | |DB01F06B |29.07 07:29:40.0 |OK |02 |064 |
011 |RO 21 0014031M | |DA1574CC |29.07 07:30:46.8 |OK |02 |032 |
012 |RO 20 2018730F | |DA181D40 |29.07 07:30:49.4 |OK |02 |063 |
013 |RO 20 2018719F | |DAF65823 |29.07 07:30:53.2 |OK |02 |050 |
014 |RO 22 3012028M | |DAD94401 |29.07 07:31:02.7 |OK |02 |023 |
015 |RO 20 2018751F | |DAB58FDF |29.07 07:31:04.4 |OK |01 |059 |
016 |RO 19 2000239M | |DADAAF7A |29.07 07:31:04.9 |OK |01 |004 |
017 |RO 20 2018785M | |DAF7AAE9 |29.07 07:31:28.1 |OK |02 |021 |
018 |RO 20 2018725F | |DA15715E |29.07 07:31:35.3 |OK |02 |053 |
019 |RO 19 2000257M | |DA1CA37F |29.07 07:31:36.2 |OK |02 |029 |
020 |RO 22 3012011F | |DB01F073 |29.07 07:31:40.6 |OK |02 |045 |
021 |RO 20 2018726M | |DAF7A9FB |29.07 07:31:45.1 |OK |02 |025 |
022 |RO 22 2013016F | |DB01F060 |29.07 07:31:46.8 |OK |02 |072 |
023 |RO 21 2012021M | |DA157202 |29.07 07:31:57.4 |OK |02 |035 |
024 |RO 22 2013050M | |DB02CEFB |29.07 07:32:00.7 |OK |02 |006 |
025 |RO 22 2013039M | |DB02CF11 |29.07 07:32:01.5 |OK |01 |044 |
026 |RO 21 2012024M | |DAEEE2D9 |29.07 07:32:02.0 |OK |01 |034 |
027 |RO 22 3012018F | |DB02CF3D |29.07 07:32:09.8 |OK |02 |057 |
028 |RO 21 2012001F | |DA15705D |29.07 07:32:10.7 |OK |01 |003 |
029 |RO 21 0014062F | |DA6BDCD5 |29.07 07:32:16.3 |OK |02 |065 |
030 |RO 21 0014015M | |DAEEF409 |29.07 07:32:17.9 |OK |02 |027 |
031 |RO 20 2018703M | |DAA00ED9 |29.07 07:32:29.5 |OK |02 |005 |
032 |RO 20 2018783F | |DA1572F7 |29.07 07:32:50.1 |OK |01 |060 |
033 |RO 22 3012002M | |DB02CF2A |29.07 07:32:51.8 |OK |01 |019 |
034 |RO 21 0014020M | |DA157163 |29.07 07:33:57.0 |OK |02 |009 |
035 |RO 20 2018755F | |DAE5D427 |29.07 07:33:57.7 |OK |01 |073 |
036 |RO 19 2000207M | |DA1CA352 |29.07 07:34:14.5 |OK |02 |017 |
037 |RO 21 2012006M | |DAEEE3EC |29.07 07:35:25.9 |OK |02 |030 |
038 |RO 21 0014021M | |DADC2656 |29.07 07:35:28.2 |OK |02 |012 |
039 |RO 21 2012015M | |DAEEF2B9 |29.07 07:35:35.3 |OK |02 |033 |
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040 |RO 19 2000247M | |DA10F283 |29.07 07:35:35.8 |OK |02 |020 |
041 |RO 21 0014056F | |DAB5908E |29.07 07:35:47.5 |OK |01 |068 |
042 |RO 21 0014044M | |DA1576F2 |29.07 07:35:48.8 |OK |01 |040 |
043 |RO 20 2018800M | |DAE7E713 |29.07 07:35:48.8 |OK |01 |028 |
044 |RO 18 9010515F | |DA157125 |29.07 07:36:30.9 |OK |02 |054 |
045 |RO 20 2018701F | |DA16B500 |29.07 07:36:32.7 |OK |02 |052 |
046 |RO 22 2013045M | |DB01F06E |29.07 07:37:15.4 |OK |01 |043 |
047 |RO 19 2000252F | |DA853E1C |29.07 07:37:16.8 |OK |01 |055 |
048 |RO 19 2000245M | |DA566C0C |29.07 07:37:19.0 |OK |01 |042 |
049 |RO 22 3012008F | |DB02CF42 |29.07 07:38:19.8 |OK |02 |074 |
050 |RO 22 3012036M | |DB02CF12 |29.07 07:38:24.1 |OK |02 |031 |
051 |RO 20 2018752F | |DA8F949A |29.07 07:38:26.0 |OK |02 |075 |
052 |RO 21 2012013F | |DA1571E2 |29.07 07:38:51.9 |OK |01 |047 |
053 |RO 22 3012010F | |DB01F0C0 |29.07 07:39:25.4 |OK |01 |046 |
054 |RO 22 3012012M | |DB02CF10 |29.07 07:40:16.8 |OK |02 |041 |
055 |RO 21 2012016F | |DAEEF913 |29.07 07:41:03.5 |OK |02 |066 |
056 |RO 21 0014009M | |DAB59005 |29.07 07:41:39.6 |OK |02 |037 |
057 |RO 22 2013002M | |DB01F0B2 |29.07 07:41:51.1 |OK |01 |038 |
058 |RO 22 2013007F | |DB02CF14 |29.07 07:42:33.1 |OK |02 |048 |
059 |RO 19 2000253M | |DA7EDF02 |29.07 07:42:52.1 |OK |02 |026 |
060 |RO 20 2018737F | |DA1570FC |29.07 07:43:35.0 |OK |01 |071 |
061 |RO 21 0014013M | |DAEEF408 |29.07 07:44:59.5 |OK |02 |008 |
062 |RO 21 0014034M | |DAEEE3E3 |29.07 07:45:02.0 |OK |02 |036 |
063 |RO 18 9010502F | |DA157141 |29.07 07:46:13.0 |OK |02 |061 |
064 |RO 22 2013021M | |DB01F075 |29.07 07:46:14.8 |OK |02 |018 |
065 |RO 22 3012005M | |DB02CF30 |29.07 07:47:08.4 |OK |01 |007 |
066 |RO 21 0014035M | |DA15722C |29.07 07:47:28.9 |OK |02 |010 |
067 |RO 21 0014025F | |DA157619 |29.07 07:48:35.5 |OK |02 |049 |
068 |RO 21 0014030F | |DA1570AB |29.07 07:49:56.3 |OK |01 |051 |
069 |RO 22 2013044M | |DB01F07F |29.07 07:50:23.3 |OK |02 |016 |
070 |RO 22 2013001F | |DB01F085 |29.07 07:52:08.5 |OK |02 |058 |
071 |RO 21 0014014M | |DA15719D |29.07 07:54:50.4 |OK |02 |039 |
072 |RO 21 0014023F | |DA1571B8 |29.07 07:58:28.4 |OK |01 |062 |
073 |RO 18 0011712M | |DADF0F6A |29.07 07:59:08.7 |OK |01 |011 |
074 |RO 21 0014004M | |DAEEF4FC |29.07 08:13:59.4 |OK |01 |014 |
075 |RO 21 0014052M | |DA1574FE |29.07 13:44:43.2 |OK |02 |022 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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